WLANtenna Wireless Products      www.wlantenna.com      1-888-884-8841
Customer service hours: 9:00AM – 4:00PM EST Monday - Friday
WLANtenna Wireless Products Price List
Part number Description Price
ANTENNAS
WLANTENNA WLANtenna Waveguide Directional Antenna R 39.95
XW-24-SF9 SureFire Circular Polarity Panel Antenna R 64.95
OMNI-8DB 8dBi Omni-directional Antenna R 32.77
XW-24-7 7dBi Circular Polarity Omni-directional R 64.95
OMNIRD-5DB 5dBi Portable Indoor (RP-SMA type) R 5.99
OMNIRD-9DB 9dBi Portable Indoor (RP-SMA type) R 14.95
DESKTOP-BASE Desktop Base for Portable Antenna R 12.50
ANTENNA CABLE ASSEMBLY (400 type)
LLC400NM-NF-3 3’ N-Male to N-Female R 14.95
LLC400NM-NF-6 6’ N-Male to N-Female R 17.05
LLC400NM-NF-12 12’ N-Male to N-Female R 21.35
LLC400NM-NF-25 25’ N-Male to N-Female R 31.00
LLC400NM-NF-50 50’ N-Male to N-Female R 49.50
LLC400NM-NF-75 75’ N-Male to N-Female R 68.00
LLC400NM-NF-100 100’ N-Male to N-Female R 86.50
LLC400NM-NM-3 3’ N-Male to N-Male R 14.95
LLC400NM-NM-6 6’ N-Male to N- Male R 17.05
LLC400NM-NM-12 12’ N-Male to N- Male R 21.35
LLC400NM-NM-25 25’ N-Male to N- Male R 31.00
LLC400NM-NM-50 50’ N-Male to N- Male R 49.50
LLC400NM-NM-75 75’ N-Male to N- Male R 68.00
LLC400NM-NM-100 100’ N-Male to N- Male R 86.50
BULK CABLE (400 type)
LLC400-FT Low loss 400 cable (per foot) N .70
COAX CABLE CONNECTOR KIT (400 type)
CK400-NF N-Female – includes glue heatshrink tube R 2.55
CK400-NM N-Male – includes glue heatshrink tube R 2.55
HT-322S Coax Cable Stripping Tool 2 Blade R 12.95
HT-336K Crimping Tool - .100" .128" .429" R 24.95
ANTENNA MOUNT
HYP-001T Stainless Steel Adjustable Mount R 9.99
POLE-MNT Pole Mount for Omni or Surefire CP Antenna R 8.50
WEATHERPROOFING TAPE
SAT-10 1” x 10’ Roll Self-amalgamating “Cold Shrink” Tape R 6.09
SAT-30 1” x 30’ Roll Self-amalgamating “Cold Shrink” Tape R 14.05
PIGTAIL CABLE ASSEMBLY (200 type)
RP-SMAPIGTAIL-24 24” Pigtail – N-Male to RP-SMA Male R 9.95
RP-TNCPIGTAIL-24 24” Pigtail – N-Male to RP-TNC Male R 9.95
NM-NM-PIGTAIL-24 24” Pigtail – N-Male to N-Male R 9.95
RP-SMAPIGTAIL-60 60” Pigtail – N-Male to RP-SMA Male R 11.50
RP-TNCPIGTAIL-60 60” Pigtail – N-Male to RP-TNC Male R 11.50
NM-NM-PIGTAIL-60 60” Pigtail – N-Male to N-Male R 11.50
RP-SMAPIGTAIL-120 120” Pigtail – N-Male to RP-SMA Male R 13.95
RP-TNCPIGTAIL-120 120” Pigtail – N-Male to RP-TNC Male R 13.95
NM-NM-PIGTAIL-24 120” Pigtail – N-Male to N-Male R 13.95

Part number Description Price
PIGTAIL CABLE ASSEMBLY - 200 type (cont)
RP-SMAPIGTAIL-(XX=in) Custom length- add .45/ft (12”) to above price N eg: 36in = 10.40
RP-TNCPIGTAIL-(XX=in) Custom length- add .45/ft (12”) to above price N eg: 36in = 10.40
CUSTOM PIGTAIL ASSEMBLY (200 type)
CPT-XX-XX-12 12” Custom Pigtail N 11.25
 Connector options (XX)
 N-Male (NM)
 N-Female (NF)
 RP-SMA Male (RPSMAM)
 RP-SMA Female (RPSMAF)
 RP-TNC Male (RPTNCM)
 RP-TNC Female (RPTNCF)
LLC200-FT Additional length (per foot – add to above) N .45
BULK CABLE (200 type)
LLC200-FT Low Loss 200 Cable (per foot) N .45
COAX CABLE CONNECTOR KIT (200 type)
CK200-NM N-Male – includes glue heatshrink tube R 2.55
CK200-NF N-Female – includes glue heatshrink tube R 2.55
CK200-RPSMAM RP-SMA Male – includes glue heatshrink tube R 2.55